INSULATION PRODUCTS
ORDERING INFORMATION
***CUSTOM SIZES ALWAYS AVAILABLE
THERMAL TECH & TEMP INC			   WWW.THERMALTECHTEMP.COM				   (800) 674-9284
TTT-ENM-12-60-100
TTT-ENM-25-60-45
TTT-TSM-12-36-75
TTT-TSM-25-60-33
TTT-SOLF-12-24-50
TTT-SOLF-25-24-25
E-Glass Needled Mat, 1/2-thick by 60 inches wide by 100 feet long
E-Glass Needled Mat, 1-thick by 60 inches wide by 45 feet long
Thermasil Needled Mat, 1/2-thick by 36 inches wide by 75 feet long
Thermasil Needled Mat, 1-thick by 60 inches wide by 33 1/3 feet long
Soluble Fiber, 1/2-thick by 24 inches wide by 50 feet long
Soluble Fiber, 1-thick by 24 inches wide by 25 feet long
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBER
INSULATION MATERIAL
TTT-TSM-12-60-75 Thermasil Needled Mat, 1/2-thick by 60 inches wide by 75 feet long
TTT-TSM-25-36-33 Thermasil Needled Mat, 1-thick by 36 inches wide by 33 1/3 feet long
TTT-SIL-1800
TTT-SIL-3600
TTT-HB-SRC
TTT-TEX-2

Insulation Blanket, 18 inches wide by 54 inches long by 1-inch thick (14-inch pipe diameter)
Insulation Blanket, 18 inches wide by 58 inches long by 1-inch thick (16-inch pipe diameter)
Insulation Blanket, 24 inches wide by 67 inches long by 1-inch thick (18-inch pipe diameter)
Insulation Blanket, 24 inches wide by 73 inches long by 1-inch thick (20-inch pipe diameter)
Insulation Blanket, 24 inches wide by 76 inches long by 1-inch thick (21-inch pipe diameter)
Insulation Blanket, 24 inches wide by 79 inches long by 1-inch thick (22-inch pipe diameter)
Insulation Blanket, 24 inches wide by 85 inches long by 1-inch thick (24-inch pipe diameter)
Insulation Blanket, 24 inches wide by 91 inches long by 1-inch thick (26-inch pipe diameter)
Insulation Blanket, 24 inches wide by 98 inches long by 1-inch thick (28-inch pipe diameter)
Insulation Blanket, 24 inches wide by 105 inches long by 1-inch thick (30-inch pipe diameter)
Insulation Blanket, 24 inches wide by 112 inches long by 1-inch thick (32-inch pipe diameter)
Insulation Blanket, 24 inches wide by 126 inches long by 1-inch thick (36-inch pipe diameter)
Insulation Blanket, 24 inches wide by 140 inches long by 1-inch thick (40-inch pipe diameter)
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBER
INSULATION BLANKETS
TTT-PHP-6-120-12 Pre-Heat Pad, 6 inches wide by 120 inches long by 1/2-inch thick
TTT-PHP-6-240-12 Pre-Heat Pad, 6 inches wide by 240 inches long by 1/2-inch thick
TTT-PHP-12-120-12 Pre-Heat Pad, 12 inches wide by 120 inches long by 1/2-inch thick
TTT-PHP-12-240-12 Pre-Heat Pad, 12 inches wide by 240 inches long by 1/2-inch thick
TTT-TDSEAL-4-6-12
TTT-TDSEAL-4-12-12
TTT-TDSEAL-4-25-12
Thermal Door Seal, 4 inches wide by 6 feet long by 1/2-inch thick

High-Temperature Sleeve, 4-inch diameter by 80 feet long made of TuffCoat material
High-Temperature Sleeve, 6-inch diameter by 80 feet long made of TuffCoat material
High-Temperature Sleeve, 2-inch diameter by 80 feet long made of Kevlar fabric
High-Temperature Sleeve, 4-inch diameter by 80 feet long made of Kevlar fabric
High-Temperature Sleeve, 6-inch diameter by 80 feet long made of Kevlar fabric
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBER
HIGH-TEMPERATURE SLEEVES
TTT-ANSEAL-SINGL-4.5-106
TTT-ANSEAL-SINGL-4.5-126
TTT-ANSEAL-MULTI-6-82
Single-Stack Annealing Seal, 4.5-inch seal diameter by 106 inch inside diameter ring
Single-Stack Annealing Seal, 4.5-inch seal diameter by 126 inch inside diameter ring
Multi-Stack Annealing Seal, 6-inch seal diameter by 82 inch inside diameter ring
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBER
ANNEALING SEALS
TTT-ANSEAL-MULTI-6-88 Multi-Stack Annealing Seal, 6-inch seal diameter by 88 inch inside diameter ring
TTT-ANSEAL-MULTI-6-92 Multi-Stack Annealing Seal, 6-inch seal diameter by 92 inch inside diameter ring
TTT-ANSEAL-MULTI-6-106 Multi-Stack Annealing Seal, 6-inch seal diameter by 106 inch inside diameter ring
TTT-TADPOLE-0.5-2-25
TTT-TADPOLE-1-2-25
TTT-TADPOLE-1.5-2-25
Tadpole Seal, 1/2-inch bulb diameter by 2-inch tail length by 25 feet long
Tadpole Seal, 1-inch bulb diameter by 2-inch tail length by 25 feet long
Tadpole Seal, 1 1/2-inch bulb diameter by 2-inch tail length by 25 feet long
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBER
TADPOLE SEALS
TTT-TADPOLE-2-2-25 Tadpole Seal, 2-inch bulb diameter by 2-inch tail length by 25 feet long
***CUSTOM SIZES ALWAYS AVAILABLE
INSULATION PRODUCTS
ORDERING INFORMATION
THERMAL TECH & TEMP INC			   WWW.THERMALTECHTEMP.COM				   (800) 674-9284